
Technical Review Complete- Heritage Shores - Phase 7A (WPCC 3066/23)

Mwale, Davison (DNREC) <Davison.Mwale@delaware.gov>
Thu 09/07/2023 1:38 PM
To:Jordan T. Dickerson <jordan.dickerson@sussexcountyde.gov>;Susan Isaacs <sisaacs@sussexcountyde.gov>;Keith Bryan
<kbryan@sussexcountyde.gov>
Cc:Robert Rauch <robert@raucheng.com>;Dustin Rauch <dustin@raucheng.com>

Jordan et al.,
 
Our review of the plans for Heritage Shores - Phase 7A (WPCC 3066/23) –(9 sheets) is complete. When we receive
Sussex County signed (engineer sealed) drawings, we will issue the construction permit.
 
Davison Mwale (PhD)
Project Management Engineer
Delaware Natural Resources and Environmental Control
Office of the Secretary/Environmental Finance

Enterprise Business Park
97 Commerce Way, Suite 106, Dover, DE 19904
Office: 302-739-9941
Davison.mwale@delaware.gov
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